
ITN 107-19

    Bid Opening Date:  August 27, 2019

QPL Category:

RBL Category:

Pre-Bid Type:

Addendum One:  08/20/2019 Addendum Two:      N/A Addendum Three:      N/A

Submitted Bid 

P
re

-B
id

A
d

d
en

d
u

m
(s

) 

R
e

d
a

c
te

d
 C

o
p

y
 

Y
/N

E
le

ct
ro

n
ic

 C
o

p
y 

C
D

/F
D

Received N/A 1 N FD

    RECORDED BY:  

Brenntag Mid-South Inc

Addendum Four:      N/A

        TITLE:  Bulk Muriatic Acid/Hydrochloric Acid Supply

COORDINATOR

N/A

N/A

OPTIONAL

Email: blacpj@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

BUYER

Daniel Kruck

  MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

Pete Blackley



IFB 119-19

    Bid Opening Date:  August 27, 2019

QPL Category:

RBL Category:

Pre-Bid Type:

Addendum One: 08/07/2019 Addendum Two: 08/14/2019 Addendum Three: 08/21/2019

Submitted Bid 

P
re

-B
id

A
d

d
e

n
d

u
m

(s
) 

R
e

d
a

c
te

d
 C

o
p

y
 

Y
/N

E
le

c
tr

o
n

ic
 C

o
p

y
 

C
D

/F
D

$1,741,700.00 Y 3 N FD

$1,299,485.50 Y 3 N FD

$2,251,669.00 Y 3 N FD

$987,065.00 Y 3 N FD

$1,480,241.14 Y 3 N FD

$1,379,667.66 Y 3 N FD

$1,679,879.00 Y 3 N CD

$1,524,911.00 Y 3 N FD

Addendum Four:       N/A

  TITLE:  Large Diameter Pipe (LDP) Program - King Street and 

                      Shircliff Way Water Main (WM) Replacement

COORDINATOR

N/A

WM2

MANDATORY

Email: bidear@jea.com Email: kinggd@jea.com

BUYER

David King

  MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

Arthur Bides

    RECORDED BY:  

Jax Underground Utilities, Inc. 

Jax Utilities Management, Inc. 

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc.

DB Civil Construction, LLC

Grimes Utilities, Inc.

J. B. Coxwell Contracting, Inc.

TB Landmark Construction, Inc.

Callaway Contracting, Inc.



RFP 124-19

    Bid Opening Date:  August 27, 2019

QPL Category:

RBL Category:

Pre-Bid Type:

Addendum One: 08/21/2019 Addendum Two:     N/A Addendum Three:      N/A

Submitted Bid 

P
re

-B
id

A
d

d
en

d
u

m
(s

) 

R
ed

ac
te

d
 C

o
p

y 
Y

/N

E
le

ct
ro

n
ic

 C
o

p
y 

C
D

/F
D

Received Y 1 FD

Received Y 1 FD

Received Y 1 FD

Received Y 1 FD

Addendum Four:      N/A

         TITLE:  Progressive Design-Build Services for the 
                      Water Purification Demonstration Facility

COORDINATOR

N/A

N/A

MANDATORY

Email: popkrr@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

BUYER

Daniel Kruck

  MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

Ryan Popko

    RECORDED BY:  

Garney Companies, Inc

Carollo Engineers, Inc

CDM Constructors, Inc

The Haskell Company



RFP 125-19

    Bid Opening Date:  August 27, 2019

QPL Category:

RbL Category:

Pre-Bid Type:

Addendum One: 08/02/2019 Addendum Two:  08/07/2019 Addendum Three:      N/A

Submitted Bid 

P
re

-B
id

A
d

d
e

n
d

u
m

(s
) 

R
e

d
a

c
te

d
 C

o
p

y
 

Y
/N

E
le

c
tr

o
n

ic
 C

o
p

y
 

C
D

/F
D

RECEIVED Y 2 Y FD

RECEIVED Y 2 Y FD

RECEIVED Y 2 Y FD

RECEIVED Y 2 Y FD

RECEIVED Y 2 Y FD

RECEIVED Y 2 Y FD

RECEIVED Y 2 Y FD

    RECORDED BY:  

PC Construction Company

dba PCEO, Inc. in Florida

Ulliman Schutte Construction, LLC and 

Sawcross, Inc. (IV)

Wharton-Smith, Inc. 

Clark Construction Group, LLC

Garney Companies, Inc.

The Haskell Company

Brasfield & Gorrie, LLC

Addendum Four:      N/A

     TITLE:  Construction Management-at-Risk (CMAR) Services

                  for the Southwest Water Reclamation Facility (WRF) 

                                         Expansion Project

COORDINATOR

N/A

N/A

MANDATORY

Email: hawktc@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

BUYER

Daniel Kruck

  MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

Tom Hawk


	107-19 Bid Tab
	119-19 Bid Tab
	124-19 Bid Tab
	125-19 Bid Tab

